
Organiser Ace Bollinger Stage Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Climbing classification after Ed Farrar Stage 5 - Stage 5 - Memorial Road Race pb Biosports Physical Therapy Category Men Elite Pro-1-2

Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Team Points 

1
1.  354  INT L-GBR MITCHELL Finn POA Racing POA 15  
2.  356  777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 12  
3.  351  777 459 * BEAUMONT Cameron POA Racing POA 9  
4.  311  478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 7  
5.  314  264 204 ARNOPOL Richard Project Echelon Racing PRO 5  
6.  313  456 576 BOARDMAN Samuel Project Echelon Racing PRO 3  
7.  315  INT L-NZL CRAINE Ethan Project Echelon Racing PRO 2  
8.  446  548 635 SCHAEFER Stephen Landis Cyclery/Trek LAN 1  

2
1.  356  777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 15  
2.  314  264 204 ARNOPOL Richard Project Echelon Racing PRO 12  
3.  311  478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 9  
4.  405  637 465 * NISTAL Rowan Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles RFP 7  
5.  446  548 635 SCHAEFER Stephen Landis Cyclery/Trek LAN 5  
6.  432  535 615 MARTIN Nathan Alto Velo ALT 3  
7.  313  456 576 BOARDMAN Samuel Project Echelon Racing PRO 2  
8.  398  440 626 MCBIRNEY Tim Team Mikes Bikes TMB 1  

3
1.  356  777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 21  
2.  314  264 204 ARNOPOL Richard Project Echelon Racing PRO 18  
3.  398  440 626 MCBIRNEY Tim Team Mikes Bikes TMB 15  
4.  432  535 615 MARTIN Nathan Alto Velo ALT 12  
5.  443  548 035 FELTON Quinn CycleSport.com CYC 9  
6.  311  478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 7  
7.  395  576 155 KRIEGER Taj Team Mikes Bikes TMB 5  
8.  355  752 525 * UNGER Logan POA Racing POA 3  
9.  308  INT L-CAN RUSSELL Evan Expeditors EXP 2  

10.  307  419 058 RITZOW Max Expeditors EXP 1  

General
1.  356  777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 53  
2.  314  264 204 ARNOPOL Richard Project Echelon Racing PRO 38  
3.  311  478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 24  
4.  354  INT L-GBR MITCHELL Finn POA Racing POA 17  
5.  398  440 626 MCBIRNEY Tim Team Mikes Bikes TMB 16  
6.  432  535 615 MARTIN Nathan Alto Velo ALT 15  
7.  443  548 035 FELTON Quinn CycleSport.com CYC 10  
8.  351  777 459 * BEAUMONT Cameron POA Racing POA 9  
9.  405  637 465 * NISTAL Rowan Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles RFP 7  

10.  446  548 635 SCHAEFER Stephen Landis Cyclery/Trek LAN 6  
11.  313  456 576 BOARDMAN Samuel Project Echelon Racing PRO 5  
12.  395  576 155 KRIEGER Taj Team Mikes Bikes TMB 5  
13.  312  257 316 BASSETT Stephen Project Echelon Racing PRO 4  
14.  355  752 525 * UNGER Logan POA Racing POA 3  
15.  308  INT L-CAN RUSSELL Evan Expeditors EXP 2  
16.  442  INT L-CRI BRENES MATA Sebastian Canels Java CJA 2  
17.  315  INT L-NZL CRAINE Ethan Project Echelon Racing PRO 2  

5 Climb 
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18.  304  INT L-CAN ERNST Christopher Expeditors EXP 1  
19.  307  419 058 RITZOW Max Expeditors EXP 1  

Classification 
Service 

One2Go Event Services 
one2goeventservices@gmail.com 

Classification 
Software 

StageRace 2005 
www.stagerace.com 
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